1.
2.

3.

DISCLOSURE OF SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF A LISTED ENTITY

Name of Listed Entity: Orissa Bengal Carrier Limited
Scrip Code: 541206

NSE Symbol: OBCL

Class of Security: Equity Shares

Report for Quarter Ending: June 30, 2025

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Sr.

Promoter and

Non-Promoter-

No. Particulars Yes/No Promoter Group Public shareholder Non-Public
1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up No No No No
shares?
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities or Warrants?
3. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No
4. Whether the Listed Entity has anyshares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5. Whether the Listed Entity has anyshares in locked-in? No No No No
6. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
. No No
otherwise encumbered ?
7. |Whether Company has Equ1t'y Shares with Differential voting No No No No
Rights?
8. Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial No

Owner?




TABLE II- SUMMARY STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES OF THE LISTED ENTITY

No. of
Shares
Shareholdi No. of Underlyin Total No. of
No. of No. of ng as a % Shares g shares on full
Nos. of No. of Par'tl shares of total no. Underlying | No.Of |Outstandin| diluted basisy
Category of ) fully paid- any underlying| Total nos. of shares | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |Outstanding |Outstandin g . .
Category share- . paid-up .. . . (including
Shareholder up equity . shares held [(calculated securities convertible | g ESOP |convertible
holders equity . .. .. warrants, ESOP,
shares held Depository as per securities Granted | securities, .
shares held . . . Convertible
Receipts SCRR, (including No. of Securities etc.)
1957) Warrants) Warrants ’
and ESOP
etc.
(X)
(VI = (v R
) (I (I11) (Iv) V) (V1) avyrv)+ (vp| A52 % of No of Voting Rights Total as a X (XT)=(VII+X)
(A+B+C2) % of
Class e.g. X|Class e.g. Y|  Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 14,480,520 0 0 14,480,520 68.68 14,480,520 0 14,480,520 68.68 0 0 0 14,480,520
Group
(B) Public 5869 6,602,270 0 0 6,602,270 31.32 6,602,270 0 6,602,270 31.32 0 0 0 6,602,270
Non
© Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 5882 21082790 0 0 21082790 100 21082790 0 21082790 100 0 0 0 21082790




TABLE II- STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Category &

Name of the

Shareholder
s

Sr. No.

No. of
sharehol
ders

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

No. of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held

Nos. of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts

Total nos. shares
held

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding
convertible securities
(including Warrants)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities

(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

Number of equity shares held
in dematerialized form

W]

(1)

(Iv)

V)

(VD

(VII = IV+V+VI)

As a % of
(A+B+C2) (VIII)

X)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of

Total Voting

Class X Class Y Total rights

(X))

(XII) = (VIII)+(XI) as a
% of A+B+C2

(XIII)

(XIV)

As a % of total Shares

No. (2) held (b)

As a % of total

No-@ '} ares held (b)

(Xv)

1 Indian

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

(@)

12,170,300

12,170,300

57.73

12,170,300 0 12,170,300 57.73

57.73

0 57.73

12,170,300

Shakuntala
1 |Devi
Agrawal

2965500

2965500

14.07

2965500 0 2965500 14.07

14.07

0 14.07

2965500

Ravi
Agrawal

9204300

9204300

43.65

9204300 0 9204300 43.65

43.65

0 43.65

9204300

Manoj
3 |Kumar
Agrawal

500

500

500 0 500 0

500

Central
Government
®) \state

Government

Financial
() |Institutions/
Banks

Any Other

@ | (specify)

10

2,310,220

2,310,220

10.96

2,310,220 0 2,310,220 10.96

10.96

0 10.96

2,310,220

Director or
1 Director’s
Relatives

OBCL
Infrastructur
e Private
Limited

2000000

2000000

9.49

2000000 0 2000000

2000000

Amarnath
Agrawal

225,676

225,676

1.07

225,676 0 225,676

225,676

Biswanath
Agrawal

492

492

492 0 492 0

492

Minakshi
Maheshkum
ar Gupta

77,000

77,000

77,000 0 77,000

77,000

(iv) _|Rinky Gar,

3672

3672

3672 0 3672

3672

2 Others

) Rishi Kumar
& Sons

480

935480

444

935480 0 935480 444

444

935480

Manoj
(i) |Agrawal &
Sons

100

100

100 0 100 0

100

100

Sonal

() Agrawal

500

500

500 0 500 0

500

Banarasi
(iv) |Devi
Agrawal

500

500

500 0 500 0

500

(v [SumitaDevi
Mittal

1,800

1800

1800 0 1800

1800

Sub-Total (A)(1)

13

14,480,520

14,480,520

14480520 0 14,480,520

14,480,520

2 [Foreign

Individuals
(Non-

(@)  |Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

(b) |Government

() |Institutions

Foreign
(d)  |Portfolio
Investor

‘Any Other
©)  |(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)D) +(A)Q)

13

14,480,520

14,480,520

68.69

14,480,520 0 14480520 68.69

68.69

0 68.69

14480520




TABLE III- STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Total
No. of Shareholdi
Cat & Part] Nos. of Shareholdi Shares z:;e o'cing, as
;Iegnryf No. of No. of a; Y shares ng % Underlying fa 110 assuming Number of Sh. Number of equity
ame o 00 fully paid- paid-up underlying| Total nos. shares |calculated | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |Outstanding wh CoNVersion | nymber of Locked in umber of Shares shares held in
the shareholde . equity - . of convertible pledged or otherwise s
up equity held as per securities convertible - shares dematerialized
Shareholder r shares . ‘e securities (as a encumbered
shares held Depository SCRR, securities form
s held . . . percentage of
Receipts 1957 (including .
diluted share
Warrants) A
capital)
(IX) (X10) (X1
As a % of Total as a XI) = (VID+(X As a % of As a % of
(I (111 (V) ) \%2)) (VIL = IV+V+VI) | (A+B+C2) No of Voting Rights % of Total Y ( )o_ (f )+(X) No. total Shares No. total shares (XIV)
(VI Voting as a % of A+B+C2 held held
ClassX | ClassY | Total rights () (b) () (b)
1 |Institutions (Domestics)
(@) 2/{1::;;1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Venture
(b) |Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
Alternate
(c) |[Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
(d) |Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(e) | msurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Companies
Provident
(f) |Funds/Pens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
ion Funds
Asset
® SECO“S“““ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Companies
Sovereign
(h) |Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
NBFCs
(i) |registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
with RBI
Other
(j) |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Institutions
(1 [0y Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(Specify)
Sub-Total
B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
2 |Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(a) |Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Investment
Foreign
(b |Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Capital
Investors
Sovereign
(c) [Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Funds
Foreign
Portfolio
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Investors
Category I




Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

NA

NA

(f

Overseas
Depository
(Holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

NA

NA

(8

Any Other
(specify)

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0

NA

NA

3

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(a

Central
Government
/President
of India

NA

NA

(b)

State
Government 0 0 0
/ Governor

NA

NA

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Body
Corporates
‘Where 0 0 0
Central/
State
Government
isa
Promoter

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0

NA

NA

4

Non-Institutions

E

Associate
Companies/
Subsidiary
Companies

(b)

Directors
and their
Relatives
(excluding 8 72121 0
Independent
& Nominee
Directors)

72121

0.34

72121

72121

0.34

0.34

NA

NA

72121

Key
Managerial 0 0 0
Personnel

NA

NA




(d

Relatives of
Promoters
(other than
immediate
Relatives of
promoters
disclosed
under
promoter
and
promoter

group)

NA

NA

=

Trusts
where any
person
belonging
to Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
category is
Trustee,
beneficiary
or author of
the trust

NA

NA

®

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

NA

NA

®

Resident
individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs. 2
lakhs

5645

3114753

3114753

14.77

3114753

3114753

14.77

14.77

NA

NA

3114753

(h

Resident
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

22

1992426

1992426

9.45

1992426

1992426

9.45

9.45

NA

NA

1992426

Ashish
Goyal

347619

347619

1.65

347619

347619

1.65

1.65

NA

NA

347619

Vashisth
Agrawal

223927

223927

1.06

223927

223927

1.06

1.06

NA

NA

223927

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRT)

35

46747

46747

0.22

46747

46747

0.22

0.22

NA

NA

46747

Foreign
Nationals

NA

NA

Foreign
Companies

NA

NA

Bodies
Corporate

34

869322

869322

412

869322

869322

412

412

NA

NA

869322




Any Other

¥ (specify)

125

506901

506901

2.4

506901

506901

2.4

2.4

NA NA

506901

Sub-Total (B)(4)

5869

6602270

6602270

31.30

6602270

6602270

31.30

31.30

NA NA

6602270

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)
+(B)(2) +(B)(3)

5869

6602270

6602270

31.30

6602270

6602270

31.30

31.30

NA NA

6602270

Custodian/
DR Holder

Employee
Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI

2 |(Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
, 2021)

Total Non-
Promoter-Non-
Public
Shareholding
(€)=
©O+©)©2

Total (A+B+C)

5882

21082790

21082790

99.99

21082790

21082790

99.99

0.00

99.99

NA

21082790




TABLE IV- STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

Particular Appl‘OV(ﬁ/f)l)leltS Limits Utilized (%)
As on Shareholding Date 100 0.22
. st
As on the end of the previous 1 100 0.41
Quarter
. nd
As on the end of the previous 2 100 0.47
Quarter
. rd
As on the end of the previous 3 100 0.4
Quarter
. th
As on the end of the previous 4 100 0.31
Quarter

Notes:

1. “Approved Limits (%)” means the limit approved by the Board of Directors/Shareholders of the Listed
Entity. In case the Listed Entity has no Board Approved Limit, provided details of Sectoral/Statutory cap
prescribed by Government/Regulatory Authorities.

2. Details of Foreign Ownership includes Foreign Ownership/Investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the
Foreign Exchange Management (Non-Debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange
Management Act, 1999.
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