# DISCLOSURE OF SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF A LISTED ENTITY

1. Name of Listed Entity: Orissa Bengal Carrier Limited

2. **Scrip Code:** 541206 **NSE Symbol:** OBCL

Class of Security: Equity Shares

3. **Report for Quarter Ending:** June 30, 2025

4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non-Promoter- Non-Public
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No	No	No	No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No	No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5.	Whether the Listed Entity has anyshares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered ?	No	No		
7.	Whether Company has Equity Shares with Differential voting Rights?	No	No	No	No
8.	Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial Owner?	No			

## TABLE II- SUMMARY STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES OF THE LISTED ENTITY

Category	Category of Shareholder	Nos. of share- holders	No. of fully paid- up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)			nts held in ea rities	ach class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)		No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandin g convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc.	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)
							(VII)		(I	X)					
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	As a % of	No	of Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a			(X)	(XI)=(VII+X)
						( , ( , ( ,	(A+B+C2)	Class e.g. X	Class e.g. Y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	14,480,520	0	0	14,480,520	68.68	14,480,520	0	14,480,520	68.68	0	0	0	14,480,520
(B)	Public	5869	6,602,270	0	0	6,602,270	31.32	6,602,270	0	6,602,270	31.32	0	0	0	6,602,270
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	5882	21082790	0	0	21082790	100	21082790	0	21082790	100	0	0	0	21082790

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholder s	No. of sharehol ders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	(X)  No of Voting Rights Total as a % of		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number (	of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Y			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(XI)	(XII) = (VIII)+(XI) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	(XV)
1	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	3	12,170,300	0	0	12,170,300	57.73	12,170,300	0	12,170,300	57.73	0	57.73	0	57.73	0	0	12,170,300
1	Shakuntala Devi Agrawal	1	2965500	0	0	2965500	14.07	2965500	0	2965500	14.07	0	14.07	0	14.07	0	0	2965500
2	Ravi Agrawal	1	9204300	0	0	9204300	43.65	9204300	0	9204300	43.65	0	43.65	0	43.65	0	0	9204300
3	Manoj Kumar Agrawal	1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
(b)	Central Government /State Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	2,310,220	0	0	2,310,220	10.96	2,310,220	0	2,310,220	10.96	0	10.96	0	10.96	0	0	2,310,220
1	Director or Director's Relatives																	
(i)	OBCL Infrastructur e Private Limited	1	2000000	0	0	2000000	9.49	2000000	0	2000000	9.49	0	9.49	0	9.49	0	0	2000000
(ii)	Amarnath Agrawal	1	225,676	0	0	225,676	1.07	225,676	0	225,676	1.07	0	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	225,676
(iii)	Biswanath Agrawal	1	492	0	0	492	0	492	0	492	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	492
(iii)	Minakshi Maheshkum ar Gupta	1	77,000	0	0	77,000	0.37	77,000	0	77,000	0.37	0	0.37	0	0.37	0	0	77,000
(iv) 2	Rinky Garg Others	1	3672	0	0	3672	0.02	3672	0	3672	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	3672
(i)	Rishi Kumar & Sons	1	480	0	0	935480	4.44	935480	0	935480	4.44	0	4.44	0	4.44	0	0	935480
(ii)	Manoj Agrawal & Sons	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	100
(iii)	Sonal Agrawal	1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
(iv)	Banarasi Devi Agrawal	1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
(v)	Sunita Devi Mittal	1	1,800	0	0	1800	0.01	1800	0	1800	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1800
Sub-Tota		13	14,480,520	0	0	14,480,520	68.69	14480520	0	14,480,520	68.69	0.00	68.69	0	68.69	0	0	14,480,520
2	Foreign		1	,		,					r		-		1		,	
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c) (d)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor Any Other																	
(e) Sub-Tota	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 <b>0</b>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Sha	areholding of r and r Group (A)=	13	14,480,520	0	0	14,480,520	68.69	14,480,520	0	14480520	68.69	0	68.69	0	68.69	0	0	14480520

#### TABLE III- STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

	Category & Name of the Shareholder s	No. of shareholde r	No. of fully paid- up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	Number of V	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				Total Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	olding, as ssuming onversion extrible ties (as a antage of ed share pital)  (XII)			r of Shares or otherwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	(IX f Voting Rigi		Total as a % of Total	(X)	(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No.	As a % of total Shares	No.	As a % of total shares	(XIV)
							(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	Voting rights		20 tr // 01 11 · B · C2	(a)	held (b)	(a)	held (b)	
1	Institutions	(Domestics)										•					•	
(a)	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(d)	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(f)	Provident Funds/Pens ion Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(g)	Asset Reconstructi on Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(k)	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
2	Institutions	(Foreign)			<u> </u>			<u> </u>				<u> </u>			I		<u> </u>	
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0

	Foreign Portfolio							0	0	0	0				0	NA	NA	
(e)	Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(f)	Overseas Depository (Holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(g)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
Su	b-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
3	Central Gove	ernment/ Sta	te Governm	ent(s)										ı				
(a)	Central Government /President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(b)	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(c)	Shareholdin g by Companies or Body Corporates Where Central/ State Government is a Promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
Su	b-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
4	Non-Institut	ions		1	1		1							1		1		
(a)	Associate Companies/ Subsidiary Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Directors and their Relatives (excluding Independent & Nominee Directors)	8	72121	0	0	72121	0.34	72121	0	72121	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	NA	NA	72121
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0

Relatives o Promoters (other than immediate Relatives o promoters disclosed under promoter and promoter group)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
Trusts where any person belonging to Promote and (e) Promoter Group category is Trustee, beneficiary or author of the trust	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
Investor Education (f) and Protection Fund (IEPI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
Resident individual shareholde holding (g) nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	rs 5645	3114753	0	0	3114753	14.77	3114753	0	3114753	14.77	0	14.77	0	0	NA	NA	3114753
Resident Individual shareholde holding (h) nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	rs 22	1992426	0	0	1992426	9.45	1992426	0	1992426	9.45	0	9.45	0	0	NA	NA	1992426
Ashish Goyal	1	347619	0	0	347619	1.65	347619	0	347619	1.65	0	1.65	0	0	NA	NA	347619
Vashisth Agrawal	1	223927	0	0	223927	1.06	223927	0	223927	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	NA	NA	223927
(i) Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	35	46747	0	0	46747	0.22	46747	0	46747	0.22	0	0.22	0	0	NA	NA	46747
(j) Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(k) Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	0
(l) Bodies Corporate	34	869322	0	0	869322	4.12	869322	0	869322	4.12	0	4.12	0	0	NA	NA	869322

(e) Any Other (specify)	125	506901	0	0	506901	2.4	506901	0	506901	2.4	0	2.4	0	0	NA	NA	506901
Sub-Total (B)(4)	5869	6602270	0	0	6602270	31.30	6602270	0	6602270	31.30	0	31.30	0	0	NA	NA	6602270
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) +(B)(2) +(B)(3)	5869	6602270	0	0	6602270	31.30	6602270	0	6602270	31.30	0	31.30	0	0	NA	NA	6602270
Custodian/ DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI 2 (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations , 2021)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
Total Non- Promoter-Non- Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
Total (A+B+C)	5882	21082790	0	0	21082790	99.99	21082790	0	21082790	99.99	0.00	99.99	0	0	N	NA	21082790

### TABLE IV- STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Limits Utilized(%)
As on Shareholding Date	100	0.22
As on the end of the previous 1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter	100	0.41
As on the end of the previous 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter	100	0.47
As on the end of the previous 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter	100	0.4
As on the end of the previous 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter	100	0.31

## **Notes:**

- 1. "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by the Board of Directors/Shareholders of the Listed Entity. In case the Listed Entity has no Board Approved Limit, provided details of Sectoral/Statutory cap prescribed by Government/Regulatory Authorities.
- 2. Details of Foreign Ownership includes Foreign Ownership/Investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-Debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.